M18FOPH-LTA LINE TRIMMER
ATTACHMENT XXX

4932464955 - M18FOPH-LTA - 4000469785
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Quantity

Description
DRIVING SHAFT
LABEL
GEAR CASE
SCREW
SCREW
INTERLOCK PLATE
COVER
AUTO FEED SPOOL + LINE - 1PC
Trimmer Line 2mm x 45m - 1PC
Trimmer Line 2,4m x 76m - 1PC
GEAR GREASE

Part number
4931466777
4931466778
4931466779
4931465533
4931466780
4931466781
4931454810
49162714
49162712
49162713
4931443288

EAN
4058546279943
4058546279950
4058546279967
4058546236335
4058546279974
4058546279981
4058546014278
45242006458
45242493906
45242493913
4002395255627
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